
   

  

   KCRFC Social Calendar 2019-2020 

Date  Event  Contact for details 

Saturday 21st September RWC Breakfast  

Sunday 22nd September RWC Breakfast  

Friday 27th September Ladies Gin Night Giovanni 

Saturday 28th September RWC Breakfast  

Sunday 29th September RWC Breakfast  

Friday 4th October Cabaret Eric Dryden 

Saturday 5th October RWC Breakfast 

Members(VP’s) Day –  

1st XV v Droitwich 

 

Saturday 12th October RWC Breakfast  

Sunday 13th October RWC Breakfast  

Saturday 19th October RWC Breakfast  

Sunday 20th October RWC Breakfast   

Saturday 26th October RWC Breakfast  

Sunday 27th October RWC Breakfast  

Saturday 2nd November RWC Final  

Friday 15th November Quiz  

Saturday 16th November Sponsors & Volunteers Day 

1st XV v Lichfield 

 

Friday 20th December Turkey Supper  

Saturday 21st December Past Presidents & Captains Day 

1st XV v Stourbridge Lions 

 

Sunday 22nd December Port & Stilton  

Saturday 11th January Millennium Club Lunch  

Friday 17th January Cabaret Eric Dryden 

Saturday 1st February Past Players Day 

1st XV v Dudley Kingswinford 

6N Wales v Italy, KO 14:15 

6N Ireland v Scotland, KO 16:45 

 

Sunday 2nd February 6N France v England, KO 15:00  

Saturday 8th February 6N Ireland v Wales, KO 14:15 

6N Scotland v England, KO 16:45 

 

Sunday 9th February 6N France v Italy, KO 15:00  

Friday 21st February Quiz  

Saturday 22nd February 6N Italy v Scotland, KO 14:15 

6N Wales v France, KO 16:45 

 

Sunday 23rd February 6N England v Ireland, KO 15:00  



   

  

Saturday 7th March 6N Ireland v Italy, KO 14:15 

6N England v Wales, KO 16:45 

 

Sunday 8th March 6N Scotland v France, KO 15:00  

Saturday 14th March  6N Super Saturday  

Saturday 21st March Ladies Day 

1st XV v Ludlow 

 

Saturday 4th April Presidents’ Day 

1st XV v Old Halesonians 

 

Saturday 25th April Dinner Dance @ KCRFC  

Friday 22nd May Sportsmans Dinner @ KCRFC  
 

 

Please keep an eye on the website & social media for 

changes and additions. 


